The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FUTURE GENERATIONS TRIBUNAL 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $64,824.35
2025-05-01 Google GSUITE futuregener txn rYHPMMp -$115.20 $64,709.15
2025-05-01 Mailchimp txn LgHRwwR -$45.00 $64,664.15
2025-05-03 monday.com txn PVHGkpK -$261.30 $64,402.85
2025-05-11 TURKISH AIRLINES txn d7HY9nq -$50.00 $64,352.85
2025-05-13 TURKISH AIRLINES txn gnHJKgB -$50.00 $64,302.85
2025-05-15 TURKISH AIRLINES txn zVHoXrx -$2,251.20 $62,051.65
2025-05-16 THE UNITED INSURANCE C txn PVHGxRO -$17.16 $62,034.49
2025-05-18 LINKTREE* LINKTREE txn vgH4Nrz -$9.00 $62,025.49
2025-05-22 62521 9484 SPEEDWAY txn d7HY680 -$30.00 $61,995.49
2025-05-23 OONA INSURANCE txn 66HAY6Z -$76.58 $61,918.91
2025-05-23 NOW WIFI PASS txn_evHolOr -$10.00 $61,908.91
2025-05-23 TURKISH AIRLINES txn GkHzkxg -$2,189.00 $59,719.91
2025-05-30 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn K9HKvoL -$1,200.00 $58,519.91
2025-05-30 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn qkHRVOg -$1,000.00 $57,519.91

WITHDRAWN: $7,304.44. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $57,519.91

Future Generations Tribunal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Future Generations Tribunal's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.



